

	LEGISLATIVE ACTION	
Senate		House
Floor: 1/AD/2R	•	
04/14/2015 12:28 PM		
Senator Margolis moved	the following:	
-	the following: (with title amendmen	ıt)
-	(with title amendmen	.t)
Senate Amendment	(with title amendmen	ıt)
Senate Amendment of Delete lines 29 -	(with title amendmen	.t)
Senate Amendment Delete lines 29 - and insert: 775.083.	(with title amendmen	
Senate Amendment Delete lines 29 - and insert: 775.083.	(with title amendmen 47 violates this sectio	n by purchasing,
Delete lines 29 - and insert: 775.083. (b) A person who was a second content of the content of	(with title amendmen 47 violates this sections, or possessing pow	n by purchasing, dered alcohol commits
Senate Amendment Delete lines 29 - and insert: 775.083. (b) A person who was a noncriminal violation	(with title amendmen 47 violates this sections, or possessing pow	n by purchasing, dered alcohol commits ine of \$250.

(a) Health care provider that operates primarily for the

1 2 3

4 5 6

8 9 10

11



12	purpose of conducting scientific research;
13	(b) State institution;
14	(c) State university or private college or university; or
15	(d) Pharmaceutical or biotechnology company.
16	(6) This section does not apply to the possession of
17	powdered alcohol solely for the purpose of transportation
18	through this state by a licensed manufacturer or a common
19	carrier on behalf of a licensed manufacturer.
20	(7) This section expires July 1, 2017.
21	
22	========= T I T L E A M E N D M E N T ==========
23	And the title is amended as follows:
24	Delete line 11
25	and insert:
26	entities; providing an expiration date; providing an
27	effective date.